
Electric heaters to fit Arcoaire/Comfortmaker DBYNB018-036 

3.0
5.0
7.5

10.5

3.0
5.0
7.5

10.5

NOTES:  InterCity ZAMEK (03 thru 11) AHA series heaters are designed for use with DBYNB018 and
               DBYNB024 blower coil units only.
               InterCity ZAMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters are designed for use with DBYNB030 and
               DBYNB036 blower coil units only.

               Warren WBP series heaters, 3-10.5 KW can be used to replace both the ZAMEK (03 thru 11) AHA
               and ZAMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters and will fit all DBYNB blower coil units.

WARREN ELECTRIC HEATER CROSS REFERENCE

ARCOAIRE / COMFORTMAKER

WBP Series

series blower coil units.

Intercity

Model

Number

KW                     
@ 240 V

WARREN

Model

Number

Fits

Model

ZAMEK03AHA WBP0302 DBYNB 018-036
ZAMEK05AHA / ZAMEK05AHB WBP0502 DBYNB 018-036
ZAMEK08AHA / ZAMEK08AHB WBP0752 DBYNB 018-036
ZAMEK11AHA / ZAMEK11AHB WBP1052 DBYNB 018-036

WBP0302S DBYNB 018-036

WBP1052S DBYNB 018-036

"Models available                         
from Warren without                    
pull-type disconnect" 

WBP0502S DBYNB 018-036
WBP0752S DBYNB 018-036

WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050 W. 73 St.  *  P.O. Box 5347  *  HIALEAH, FL  33016-9912  *  TEL: (305) 556-6933  *  FAX: (305) 557-6157

Website:  www.warrenhvac.com

N:\WORKSHEETS-NEW\ICP 4-3-06



Electric heaters to fit Heil Quaker / Tempstar BPW018-036 

3.0
5.0
7.5

10.5

3.0
5.0
7.5

10.5

NOTES:  InterCity AMEK (03 thru 11) AHA series heaters are designed for use with BPWB018 and BPW024
               blower coil units only.
               InterCity AMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters are designed for use with BPW030 and BPW036
               blower coil units only.

               Warren WBP series heaters, 3-10.5 KW can be used to replace both the AMEK (03 thru 11) AHA
               and AMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters and will fit all BPW blower coil units.

WARREN TECHNOLOGY
2050 W. 73 St.  *  P.O. Box 5347  *  HIALEAH, FL  33016-9912  *  TEL: (305) 556-6933  *  FAX: (305) 557-6157

Website:  www.warrenhvac.com

N:\WORKSHEETS-NEW\ICP 4-3-06

WBP1052S BPW 018-036

"Models available                         
from Warren without                    
pull-type disconnect" 

WBP0502S BPW 018-036
WBP0752S BPW 018-036

WBP0302S BPW 018-036

AMEK08AHA / AMEK08AHB WBP0752 BPW 018-036
AMEK11AHA / AMEK11AHB WBP1052 BPW 018-036

AMEK03AHA WBP0302 BPW 018-036
AMEK05AHA / AMEK05AHB WBP0502 BPW 018-036

WARREN

Model

Number

Fits

Model

Intercity

Model

Number

KW                     
@ 240 V

WARREN ELECTRIC HEATER CROSS REFERENCE

HEIL QUAKER / TEMPSTAR

WBP Series

series blower coil units.


