WARREN ELECTRIC HEATER CROSS REFERENCE ARCOAIRE / COMFORTMAKER

WBP Series

Electric heaters to fit Arcoaire/Comfortmaker DBYNB018-036 series blower coil units.

Intercity	KW @ 240 V	WARREN	
Model		Model	Fits
Number		Number	Model
ZAMEK03AHA ZAMEK05AHA / ZAMEK05AHB ZAMEK08AHA / ZAMEK08AHB ZAMEK11AHA / ZAMEK11AHB	3.0 5.0 7.5 10.5	WBP0302 WBP0502 WBP0752 WBP1052	DBYNB 018-036 DBYNB 018-036 DBYNB 018-036 DBYNB 018-036
"Models available from Warren without pull-type disconnect"	3.0 5.0 7.5 10.5	WBP0302S WBP0502S WBP0752S WBP1052S	DBYNB 018-036 DBYNB 018-036 DBYNB 018-036 DBYNB 018-036

NOTES: InterCity ZAMEK (03 thru 11) AHA series heaters are designed for use with DBYNB018 and DBYNB024 blower coil units only.

InterCity ZAMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters are designed for use with DBYNB030 and DBYNB036 blower coil units only.

Warren WBP series heaters, 3-10.5 KW can be used to replace both the ZAMEK (03 thru 11) AHA and ZAMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters and will fit <u>all</u> DBYNB blower coil units.

WARREN TECHNOLOGY

2050 W. 73 St. * P.O. Box 5347 * HIALEAH, FL 33016-9912 * TEL: (305) 556-6933 * FAX: (305) 557-6157 Website: www.warrenhvac.com

WARREN ELECTRIC HEATER CROSS REFERENCE HEIL QUAKER / TEMPSTAR

WBP Series

Electric heaters to fit Heil Quaker / Tempstar BPW018-036 series blower coil units.

Intercity Model Number	KW @ 240 V	WARREN Model Number	Fits Model
		AMEK03AHA	3.0
AMEK05AHA / AMEK05AHB	5.0	WBP0502	BPW 018-036
AMEK08AHA / AMEK08AHB	7.5	WBP0752	BPW 018-036
AMEK11AHA / AMEK11AHB	10.5	WBP1052	BPW 018-036
"Models available from Warren without pull-type disconnect"	3.0	WBP0302S	BPW 018-036
	5.0	WBP0502S	BPW 018-036
	7.5	WBP0752S	BPW 018-036
	10.5	WBP1052S	BPW 018-036

NOTES: InterCity AMEK (03 thru 11) AHA series heaters are designed for use with BPWB018 and BPW024 blower coil units only.

InterCity AMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters are designed for use with BPW030 and BPW036 blower coil units only.

Warren WBP series heaters, 3-10.5 KW can be used to replace both the AMEK (03 thru 11) AHA and AMEK (05 thru 11) AHB series heaters and will fit <u>all</u> BPW blower coil units.

WARREN TECHNOLOGY

2050 W. 73 St. * P.O. Box 5347 * HIALEAH, FL 33016-9912 * TEL: (305) 556-6933 * FAX: (305) 557-6157 Website: www.warrenhvac.com